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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.94 445 H 08/12/18 Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming Edinburgh Aberdeen Dol 2

28.96 445 F 02/11/19 AASC Nifty Fifties 2019 Aberdeen Aberdeen Dol 2

28.98 444 C 10/11/19 North District Open Championships 2019 Aberdeen Aberdeen Dol 2

28.99 443 H 02/11/19 AASC Nifty Fifties 2019 Aberdeen  2

29.00 443 H 10/11/19 North District Open Championships 2019 Aberdeen Aberdeen Dol 2

29.07 439 H 14/12/19 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh Aberdeen Dol 2

29.28 430 H 11/11/18 Aberdeen ASC Nifty 50s + 2018 Aberdeen Aberdeen Dol 2

29.36 427 F 06/05/18 Westhill Invitational Meet 2018 Westhill Aberdeen Dol 2

29.42 424 H 04/11/18 North District Open Championships 2018 Aberdeen Aberdeen Dol 2

30.19 392 F 29/01/17 Aberdeen Development Series Round 1 Aberdeen Aberdeen 2

30.31 388 H 29/10/17 Aberdeen ASC Nifty 50s + 2017 Aberdeen Aberdeen 2

30.57 378 F 30/10/16 Aberdeen Nifty Fifties Aberdeen Aberdeen 2

30.74 372 H 30/10/16 Aberdeen Nifty Fifties Aberdeen Aberdeen 2

30.82 369 F 20/08/17 Aberdeen ASC Time Trial Aberdeen Aberdeen 2

31.41 348 F 21/08/16 AASC Time Trial 2016 #1 Aberdeen Aberdeen 4

32.81 306 F 21/02/16 Garioch Mix Up Meet 2016 Inverurie Aberdeen 2

32.81 306 F 19/03/16 Deveron Age Group Sprints 2016 Banff Aberdeen 2

33.60 284 F 06/12/15 Aberdeen Accredited Time Trials Aberdeen Aberdeen 2

35.25 246 F 30/11/14 SASA North District Age Group Meet Inverness Aberdeen 1

36.56 221 F 21/03/15 Deveron Age Group Sprints Banff Aberdeen 2

36.96 214 H 30/11/14 SASA North District Age Group Meet Inverness Aberdeen 1

39.43 176 F 09/03/14 Dundee City Aquatics Mini Meet Dundee Aberdeen 2

40.02 168 F 09/02/14 Cults Otters Novice Gala Aberdeen Aberdeen 2

40.49 162 H 09/03/14 Dundee City Aquatics Mini Meet Dundee Aberdeen 2

43.13 134 F 01/09/13 Aberdeen ASC Time Trials Aberdeen Aberdeen 2

45.50 114  08/06/13 Peterhead Mini Meet Peterhead Aberdeen 2

46.35 108 F 15/09/12 Westhill District Minnows Meet Westhill Aberdeen 2
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46.35 108 F 15/09/12 Westhill District Minnows Meet Westhill Aberdeen 2

46.56 107 F 25/11/12 Westhill District Club Championships Westhill Aberdeen 2

46.72 105 H 15/09/12 Westhill District Minnows Meet Westhill Aberdeen 2

55.79 62 H 17/09/11 Westhill District ASC Minnows Meet Westhill Aberdeen 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.07 439 H 14/12/19 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh Aberdeen Dol 2

28.98 444 C 10/11/19 North District Open Championships 2019 Aberdeen Aberdeen Dol 2

29.00 443 H 10/11/19 North District Open Championships 2019 Aberdeen Aberdeen Dol 2

28.96 445 F 02/11/19 AASC Nifty Fifties 2019 Aberdeen Aberdeen Dol 2

28.99 443 H 02/11/19 AASC Nifty Fifties 2019 Aberdeen  2

28.94 445 H 08/12/18 Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming Edinburgh Aberdeen Dol 2

29.28 430 H 11/11/18 Aberdeen ASC Nifty 50s + 2018 Aberdeen Aberdeen Dol 2

29.42 424 H 04/11/18 North District Open Championships 2018 Aberdeen Aberdeen Dol 2

29.36 427 F 06/05/18 Westhill Invitational Meet 2018 Westhill Aberdeen Dol 2

30.31 388 H 29/10/17 Aberdeen ASC Nifty 50s + 2017 Aberdeen Aberdeen 2

30.82 369 F 20/08/17 Aberdeen ASC Time Trial Aberdeen Aberdeen 2

30.19 392 F 29/01/17 Aberdeen Development Series Round 1 Aberdeen Aberdeen 2

30.57 378 F 30/10/16 Aberdeen Nifty Fifties Aberdeen Aberdeen 2

30.74 372 H 30/10/16 Aberdeen Nifty Fifties Aberdeen Aberdeen 2

31.41 348 F 21/08/16 AASC Time Trial 2016 #1 Aberdeen Aberdeen 4

32.81 306 F 19/03/16 Deveron Age Group Sprints 2016 Banff Aberdeen 2

32.81 306 F 21/02/16 Garioch Mix Up Meet 2016 Inverurie Aberdeen 2

33.60 284 F 06/12/15 Aberdeen Accredited Time Trials Aberdeen Aberdeen 2

36.56 221 F 21/03/15 Deveron Age Group Sprints Banff Aberdeen 2

35.25 246 F 30/11/14 SASA North District Age Group Meet Inverness Aberdeen 1

36.96 214 H 30/11/14 SASA North District Age Group Meet Inverness Aberdeen 1

39.43 176 F 09/03/14 Dundee City Aquatics Mini Meet Dundee Aberdeen 2

40.49 162 H 09/03/14 Dundee City Aquatics Mini Meet Dundee Aberdeen 2

40.02 168 F 09/02/14 Cults Otters Novice Gala Aberdeen Aberdeen 2

43.13 134 F 01/09/13 Aberdeen ASC Time Trials Aberdeen Aberdeen 2

45.50 114  08/06/13 Peterhead Mini Meet Peterhead Aberdeen 2

46.56 107 F 25/11/12 Westhill District Club Championships Westhill Aberdeen 2

46.35 108 F 15/09/12 Westhill District Minnows Meet Westhill Aberdeen 2

46.72 105 H 15/09/12 Westhill District Minnows Meet Westhill Aberdeen 2

55.79 62 H 17/09/11 Westhill District ASC Minnows Meet Westhill Aberdeen 2
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